
S.No. Date Day PG Class Topic PG Name Moderator Name

1 1/7/2024 Monday Tutorial Fibroepithelial lesions in breast Dr. Paurash Bansal Dr. Anupam Varshney

2 2/7/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation Lab investigation All Pg’s Lab Faculty

3 3/7/2024 Wednesday Seminar
Pre-malignant lesions in breast (with 

cytology)
Dr. Jatin Yadav Dr. Rajnish Kumar

4 5/7/2024 Friday Gross discussion Gross discussion All Pg’s Histo Faculty

5 6/7/2024 Saturday Group Discussion Biopsy of a mastectomy specimen Dr. Anjali Tyagi Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

6 8/7/2024 Monday Tutorial Proliferative breast disease (with cytology) Dr. Neeru Agrawal Dr. Medha Jain

7 9/7/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation Lab investigation All Pg’s Lab Faculty 

8 10/7/2024 Wednesday Seminar ER blood group (RA) Dr. Gauri Shankar Dr. Shweta Grover

9 11/7/2024 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club
Dr. Baldeep Kaur

Dr. Kajal 
Dr. Alok Mohan

10 12/7/2024 Friday Gross discussion Gross discussion All Pg’s Histo Faculty

11 13/07/2024 Saturday Group Discussion Inflammatory diseases of breast Dr. Shalika Batra Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi

12 15/07/2024 Monday Tutorial Core needle breast biopsy interpretation Dr. Vaishnavi Mittal Dr. Kamna Gupta

13 16/07/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation Lab investigation All Pg’s Lab Faculty

14 19/07/2024 Friday CPC/CCR CPC/CCR

Dr. Jyoti Singh 

Dr. Ridhima Sehdev

Dr. Sakshi Chauhan

Dr. Anupam Varshney

15 20/07/2024 Saturday Group Discussion Frozen Technique Dr. Aakash Vaish Dr. Shweta Grover

16 22/07/2024 Monday Tutorial Bioterrorism Dr. Divya Sharma Dr. Rajnish Kumar

17 23/07/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation Lab investigation All Pg’s Lab Faculty

18 24/07/2024 Wednesday Seminar WHO Classification of breast tumors Dr. Abhishek Kr. Gupta Dr. Kamna Gupta

19 25/07/2024 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club
Dr. Aishwarya Rao, Dr. 

Aakash Vaish
Dr. Rajnish Kumar

20 26/07/2024 Friday Gross discussion Gross discussion All Pg’s Histo Faculty

21 27/07/2024 Saturday Group Discussion Effect of alcohol on health Dr. Kajal Dr. Alok Mohan

22 29/07/2024 Monday Tutorial Obesity Dr. Sakshi Chauhan Dr. Anupam Varshney

23 30/07/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation Lab investigation All Pg’s Lab Faculty 

24 31/07/2024 Wednesday Seminar
Molecular classification of Carcinoma 

breast 
Dr. Arushi Chandel Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi
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